
ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ % ΕΝΕΡΓΕΣ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ ΗΔΜ %

Monday, November 1, 2021 167 101 113 153% 697 49 471 8% 1,270 80 858 7%

Tuesday, November 2, 2021 190 23 128 14% 794 97 537 14% 1,375 105 929 8%

Wednesday, November 3, 2021 129 -61 87 -32% 808 14 546 2% 1,424 49 963 4%

Thursday, November 4, 2021 148 19 100 15% 887 79 600 10% 1,489 65 1006 5%

Friday, November 5, 2021 116 -32 78 -22% 918 31 620 3% 1,517 28 1025 2%

Saturday, November 6, 2021 123 7 83 6% 939 21 635 2% 1,572 55 1063 4%

Sunday, November 7, 2021 58 -65 39 -53% 931 -8 629 -1% 1,579 7 1067 0%

Monday, November 8, 2021 161 103 109 178% 925 -6 625 -1% 1,622 43 1096 3%

Tuesday, November 9, 2021 132 -29 89 -18% 867 -58 586 -6% 1,661 39 1123 2%

Wednesday, November 10, 2021 100 -32 68 -24% 838 -29 566 -3% 1,646 -15 1113 -1%

Thursday, November 11, 2021 116 16 78 16% 806 -32 545 -4% 1,693 47 1144 3%

Friday, November 12, 2021 139 23 94 20% 829 23 560 3% 1,747 54 1181 3%

Saturday, November 13, 2021 81 -58 55 -42% 787 -42 532 -5% 1,726 -21 1167 -1%

Sunday, November 14, 2021 69 -12 47 -15% 798 11 539 1% 1,729 3 1169 0%

Monday, November 15, 2021 135 66 91 96% 772 -26 522 -3% 1,697 -32 1147 -2%

Tuesday, November 16, 2021 172 37 116 27% 812 40 549 5% 1,679 -18 1135 -1%

Wednesday, November 17, 2021 143 -29 97 -17% 855 43 578 5% 1,693 14 1144 1%

Thursday, November 18, 2021 154 11 104 8% 893 38 604 4% 1,699 6 1148 0%

Friday, November 19, 2021 184 30 124 19% 938 45 634 5% 1,767 68 1194 4%

Saturday, November 20, 2021 143 -41 97 -22% 1,000 62 676 7% 1,787 20 1208 1%

Sunday, November 21, 2021 87 -56 59 -39% 1,018 18 688 2% 1,816 29 1227 2%

Monday, November 22, 2021 174 87 118 100% 1,057 39 714 4% 1,829 13 1236 1%

Tuesday, November 23, 2021 69 -105 47 -60% 954 -103 645 -10% 1,766 -63 1194 -3%

Wednesday, November 24, 2021 195 126 132 183% 1,006 52 680 5% 1,861 95 1258 5%

Thursday, November 25, 2021 156 -39 105 -20% 1,008 2 681 0% 1,901 40 1285 2%

Friday, November 26, 2021 135 -21 91 -13% 959 -49 648 -5% 1,897 -4 1282 0%

Saturday, November 27, 2021 135 0 91 0% 951 -8 643 -1% 1,951 54 1319 3%

Sunday, November 28, 2021 66 -69 45 -51% 930 -21 629 -2% 1,948 -3 1317 0%

Monday, November 29, 2021 176 110 119 167% 932 2 630 0% 1,989 41 1344 2%

Tuesday, November 30, 2021 164 -12 111 -7% 1,027 95 694 10% 1,981 -8 1339 0%

* ΗΔΚ: ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΙΣ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΚΑΤΟΙΚΟΥΣ 1-1,99 2-3,99 4-10,99 11+ 1-11,9 12-24,99 25-74,99 75+ 1-24,99 25-49,99 50-149,99 150+
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Wednesday, December 1, 2021 151 -13 102 -8% 983 -44 664 -4% 1,989 8 1344 0%

Thursday, December 2, 2021 140 -11 95 -7% 967 -16 654 -2% 1,975 -14 1335 -1%
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